with thread
Cylindrical Ball Nuts Ball Screw & ​
Nuts
Order No. d1 for ​
screw
Pitch d2
tol. G6
d3 d4 d5 l1
±0.15
l2 l3 l4 No. of ​
circuits
Ball dia. Dyn. load C
kN
max.
Static load C0
kN
max.
Stiffness
N/µm
L1374.16-05 16 5 32,5 M26x1,5P 3,0 42 12 19,25 3x1 3,175 10,56 22,44 245
L1374.16-10 16 10 32,0 M26x1,5P 4,0 M 4 50 12 3,00 3 2x1 3,175 6,61 11,09 245
L1374.20-05 20 5 38,0 M35x1,5P 3,0 45 15 20,30 3x1 3,175 11,87 28,49 294
L1374.25-05 25 5 43,0 M40x1,5P 3,0 M 6 69 19 32,11 8 4x1 3,175 16,90 48,08 363
L1374.25-10 25 10 43,0 M40x1,5P 6,0 M 6 84 19 8,00 8 4x1 3,175 28,96 71,53 363
L1374 BA
LL
 S
CR